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Resultatliste

Stevne :
Program :
Arranger :
Dato :

Sted:
Stevnenr :
Elektronikk :

Stevneleder/dommer :
Dommere/El-Dommere :

Antall deltakere :

Premiering / Premiegrunnlag

Finpistol

Navn:

Klasse C
Sorli, Tor Stale

Grathe, Marcus Hansen

Ulvagy, John Harald
Iversen, Kare

Klasse D
Pereguda, Nikita

For Sandnessjgen Pistolklubb

Tor Stale Sarli
25. mars 2025

Apent stevne

Fin-pistol

Sandnessjgen Pistolklubb
25.03.2025

Leirfiordhallen

10117

Ja

John H. Ulvgy / Alexander Schgnning
Alexander Schgnning

84
68
79
61

Sum

468
447
443
404

60s=5

Ingen Bestemannspremie kr 0,- pr start
Klubb: 1 2 3 4 5
Sandnessjgen PK 81 84 72 71 76

Tromsg PK 83 74 79 64 79
Sandnessjgen PK 82 75 80 72 55
Sandnessjgen PK 75 69 69 61 69
Sandnessjgen PK 53 44 64 65 61

65

352
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